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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation NANCY AZocig Gre ZAsm. CoMMTIEE
Office sought or ballot question CLYSTAL CiTY ColNe L, SeEeren | District

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report

A;socuatnon or corporation report from1 fll—{l c e 5 {’ 3 { ‘
Final report ——

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 160.6D TOTALCASHONHAND s 075. 65
IN-KIND Yy -
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ¢ 100, 60

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

| TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
i 1
I certify that this is a full and true statement. NLLELM-’"" ‘E-I)J!F};ZO &
[ Signature Date

Printed Name M)QNU‘f (A ocHT Telephonelpl 2 399 fo'77, Email (if available) '”Q”H'@ﬂﬂﬂh-j
Address b 51 Zdd AV N 0ovSTam N 554 27FZ h"a:f‘ l.eom




CONTRIBUTIONS

Date Amount From Address City State Zip Employer/Occupation

3/2/2016 100.00 ErinKolb 6404 38th Ave. N Crystal MN 55427 TCF/VR ATM Mgr



Expenses: 1/26/2016-5/13/2016

Date
1/26/2016
2/9/2016
2117/2016
2/28/2016
2/29/2016
3/4/2016
3/12/2016
3/19/2016
3/21/2016
3/28/2016
4/15/2016
4/15/2016
4/21/2016
4/28/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016

Expense
$35.00
$60.00
$36.95
$14.99
$6.26
$250.20
$19.60
$60.34
$125.00
$2.35
$29.39
$20.92
$48.27
$1.27
$35.00
$126.77
$387.72
$1.27
TOTAL $1,114.36

Purpose

Voter List

P.O. Box

Business Cards

Thank You cards
Fundraising fees - Feb.
T-Shirts

Postage

Flyers

Polo shirts

Fundraising fees-March
Mailing, Data transfer
Fundraising letter copies
Postage, stamps
Fundraising fees-Apr.
Lawn Signs - setup charge
Campaign Literature

Lawn Signs

Fundraising Fees - May 13
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For Office Use Only: ~ Name La Ef‘r@m ’ Naﬁﬂf ":

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation INANCY (A RociE . 0ZY 570 C LONWHITEE
Office sought or ballot question CEYSTAL €11y Lounci_ ;) FECTION | District "t

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:

report :7( Campaign committee report /
Assoaanon or corporation report from 6/[‘?//@ = 7/25 %
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

&5
CASH 5. —O TOTALCASH-ON-HAND & D6 ? o
IN-KIND * o
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED %

$ —5—

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
L/it2010 | Wea & ML HoST NG,  Dppatsd Namg 53,00
&/ 30 [200l6 | @ysTaL Geotics EVNT SPoson SMIpP | 150.¢0
©/23 [P0 | FArzpBoolc P65T BooST 16 . <
T2p 2016 | FAct20a< PssT GeosT | 2o.0D
TOTAL | A 3 2, 00

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s)} or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL —&—
I
I certify that this is a full and true statement. MQ"'IFLL (Jbi‘ze—« (-7/25?/20/(/1
Signature Date

na

Printed Name NAN[/T (A ociE Telephone(ﬂsl' 399191 Email {if available] ﬂl.ﬂ,! {é%;.rgﬁ {.com
Address C5U 24T AL M_fl (ZNGTAL / NN S5 ZZ
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For Office Use Only: ~ Name L[L%ﬁ{qh/ /1 }\(/[U/MLQ

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation NANCY (AROCHE Forz. CRYYSTAL CoMMITTEE
Office sought or ballot question (ZYSTAL CiTY ¢ SNNU(-S€cT ) | District —

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report /\/ Campaign committee report
Assouatlon or corporation report fi6m izﬁ {,2 - 17) 27
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 735,00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ 229 N 5
IN-KIND e B

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
¢ 735.00

|

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

€€ ATANcHE D

totaL | 1,160.S0

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
| a Amount

N/A

TOTAL -_—

I certify that this is a full and true statement. A |0 /27//20’ (o
ignature Date

Printed Name _ NANCY L} RocH € Telephone ©1Z-397- 6791 Email (if available)
address__ [ 51) Z4TH € N clyStaL MW S5 2%

’%(cv A2

' dg,




Expenses: 7/30/2016-10/27/2016

Date
8/10/2016
8/18/2016
8/20/2016
9/1/2016
9/12/2016
9/30/2016
10/10/2016
10/11/2016

Expense
$41.00
$25.29
$200.00
$4.71
$4.20
$37.19
$738.08
$50.03

TOTAL $1100.50

Purpose

Web & email hosting
Facbook post boost
Postcard printing
Facebook post boost
Fundraising fee-September
Facebook post boost

Self mailer permit postage
Facebook post boosts

%&N‘ q ooy’



Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a
ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made
disbursements exceeding $750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later
than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information

Name of candidate or commlttee

Office sought by candidate (if applicable).. 02'757746, @’TV Gd.)t\)ol . QE(J70 [\-\ f

Identification of ballot question (if applicable)

Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.

mﬂlo swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been

submitted to the filing officer.
O | do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed $750 in the calendar

Signature of candigate or committee treasurer

Date ‘: l/]"f/‘zal(d

Revised 2/2014
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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation NANCY (ArRoCAE T (RNST AL COMMITTELS
Office sought or ballot question (L 2YSTAL CiTY Casnical~SECTlons |__ District —

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered hy repart:

report X Campaign committee report i .
Afssomatlon or corporation report from ’D/Zéy/w to ’ Z/] /C,
Final report '

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for ali contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if seif-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s LET- 75 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ —E—
IN-KIND i $ ——

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = 657 75

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose ' Amount

see ATINCHED

toraL | 1, 101.41

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

For Office Use Only:  Name L[()Q()Ch@ ) NOLH M Office 8 Yius DYUI

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
s Amount
A {/A
TOTAL =
(
| certify that this is a full and true statement. NJM /(/lé;é . 'L// /ZO [ (o
/ Signature Date

Printed Name MNN(/‘, AZOHE Telephone%tl’?(f?"é7q/ Email (if available) \l/ i
Address_[;511 39 TH ANT s\\,.. Y STAL , MN 56%27‘(\@0#0(0;'5 shi.@g]mm(‘ (on




CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $100.00

Date Amount  From Address City State Zip Employer/Occupation

MN Realtors Govt. Affairs

10/28/16 600.00 Mpls. Area Association of Realtors 5750 Lincoln Drive  Edina MN 55436 A
Committee



Expenses: 10/29/2016-11/25/2016

Date

10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/11/2016
11/12/2016
11/25/2016

TOTAL $1,101.41

Expense
$240.31
$70.00
$50.00
$325.00
$171.64
$15.00
$63.00
$166.46

Purpose

Literature postal setup and prep

Facbook post boost

Reimburse (Nancy) - printer ink/paper
Literature printing

Crystal Comm. Ctr room rentals (reception)
Site hosting

Facebook post boost

Reception party food and supplies



